
Jadimura

Nayapara

Unchiprang

Chakmarkul

Shamlapur

GHANDUNG

BAHARCHHARA

NHILLA

TEKNAF

WHYKONG
JALIA PALONG

RAJA PALONG

PALONG
KHALI

M Y A N M A R

B A N G L A D E S H

Dhaka

B A N G L A D E S H

Camp 26 (Nayapara RC & Ext)
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2 Camp 21 (Chakmarkul) 
UNHCR - Md. Mahbubur Rahman 
� : mdmahbub@unhcr.org
� : 017 5550 7094
UNHCR - Shadly Shakil 
� : shakil@unhcr.org
� : 018 1935 7094
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1 Kutupalong RC & Camps

3 Camp 22 (Unchiprang) 

4 Camp 23 (Shamlapur) 
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12,223

712,014
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20
Main Camp Focal Points

Back ups

22,28810,884

9,703

33,731

13,005

69,744

IOM - Shahriar Islam
     : mmsislam@iom.int
     : 018 1686 9098

IOM - Alamgir Quaderi
� : maquaderi@iom.int
� : 018 1774 3454

Camp 24 (Leda) 
IOM - Asma Anwar Tandra
� : aatandra@iom.int
� : 017 7966 0986

Camp 27 (Jadimura) 
Solidarites - Mathilde Belli
� : dha.pro.adv@solidarites-
bangladesh.org
� : 017 7486 6316

UNHCR - Md. Mahbubur Rahman 
� : mdmahbub@unhcr.org
� : 017 5550 7094

UNHCR - Rupa Datta
� : datta@unhcr.org
� : 017 0173 2375

UNHCR - Nurul Huda Abu.Md.
� : huda@unhcr.org
� : 017 6385 4606
UNHCR - Rupa Datta 
� : datta@unhcr.org
� : 017 0173 2375

24 Main Camp Focal Points
16 Back ups
(see page 2 for details)

Camp 25 (Alikali) 
IOM - Shahriar Islam
� : mmsislam@iom.int
� : 018 1686 9098

Creation date: 8 July 2018     Sources: Protection Partners, UNHCR Family Counting     Feedback: bgdcoim@unhcr.org
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Information in this report is based on protection partner submissions   |  Numbers in the map represents refugee population per camp
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UNHCR - Saleem Badsha
� : badshas@unhcr.org
� : 017 5807 2562
HI - Zahidul Islam
� : spo-a@hibd.org
� : 017 9825 1027

UNHCR - Saleem Badsha 
� : badshas@unhcr.org
� : 017 5807 2562
RI - Subarna  Akhter
� : subarna.akhter@ri.org
� : 017 8026 2626

BRAC - Sarmin Akhter
� : sarmin.a@brac.net
� : 017 3782 3251

BRAC - Sarmin Akhter
� : sarmin.a@brac.net
� : 017 3782 3251
UNHCR - Hazera Khanam
� : khanam@unhcr.org
� : 017 5277 0969

DRC - Nurul Amin
� : nurul.amin@drc.ngo
� : 018 1362 0621
UNHCR - SM Mobassherul 
Alam Chy
� : alamchy@unhcr.org
� : 017 1746 4750

RI - Md Naimul Hossain Chowdhury
� : jonaid.naim.chy@gmail.com
� : 018 2969 6383
UNHCR - Shirin Mostafa
� : shirin@unhcr.org
� : 018 4358 1486

TdH - Md. Iftekhar Hossain,
� : cm.tl3.cox@tdh-emergency.org
� : 018 7773 5952

IOM - Michael Mondol
� : mmondol@iom.int
� : 016 1430 2910

IOM - Mithu Mirjahan
� : mmmithu@iom.int
� : 017 1428 3644

WVI - Rajani Maharajan
      : rajani_maharjan@wvi.org
      : 017 3076 4011

UNHCR - Ms. Mousumi Jahan 
     : jahan@unhcr.org
     : 018 4732 6525

CAID - Sabila Rabbi
� : srabbi@christian-aid.org
� : 017 1365 3268
UNHCR - Md. Mahbubur Rahman 
� : mdmahbub@unhcr.org
� : 017 5550 8971

MoWCA - Anindita Binte
� : 
� : 018 4746 1888
UNHCR - Mohammed Nazim Uddin
      : uddin@unhcr.org
      : 015 5842 1434 

DRC - Urmi Acharjee
� : urmi.acharjee@drc.ngo
� : 018 5152 9930

IOM - Israt Sadya
� : ssisrat@iom.int
� : 018 4984 4527

IOM - Sayedy Zamman
� : szaman@iom.int
� : 018 2007 7446

CARE - Shahnaj Parvin
� : shahnaj.parvin@care.org
� : 017 1513 8069

IOM - Rawshan Zannat
� : rzannat@iom.int
� : 018 3931 8298 / 016 7387 4418

DRC - Sazin Zakihassan 
� : sazin.zakihasan@drc.ngo
� : 017 7941 3880

AAB - Shahanoor Akter Chowdhury
     : shahanoor.chowdhury
@actionaid.org
     : 017 2013 2502

Action Aid Bangladesh (AAB) -
AAB - Md. Abdur Rashid
     : abdur.rashid@actionaid.org
     : 018 6476 7327 / 017 2100 3939

AAB - Shahanoor Akter Chowdhury
      : shahanoor.chowdhury
@actionaid.org
      : 017 2013 2502

Action Aid Bangladesh (AAB) - 
AAB - Md. Abdur Rashid
      : abdur.rashid@actionaid.org
      : 018 6476 7327 / 017 2100 3939

UNHCR - SM Mobassherul 
Alam Chy
� : alamchy@unhcr.org
� : 017 1746 4750

UNHCR - SM Mobassherul 
Alam Chy
� : alamchy@unhcr.org
� : 017 1746 4750

DRC - Nurul Amin
� : nurul.amin@drc.ngo
� : 018 1362 0621

UNHCR - Hazera Khanam
� : khanam@unhcr.org
� : 017 5277 0969

UNHCR - Md. Minhazul Islam
� : islammi@unhcr.org
� : 017 1550 1656
TAI - Pintu Ranjan Bala
� : pinturonjonbala@gmail.com
� : 017 2100 7910

Camp 2E
UNHCR - Md. Minhazul Islam
� : islammi@unhcr.org
� : 017 1550 1656
TAI - Pintu Ranjan Bala
� : pinturonjonbala@gmail.com
� : 017 2100 7910

UNHCR - Md. Minhazul Islam
� : islammi@unhcr.org
� : 017 1550 1656
TAI - Swpna Rani Somaddar
� : somadderswpna@gmail.com
� : 018 5641 0518

Camp 4 
Extension

Camp 20 
Extension
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20

Anindita_jahan@hotmail.com
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